312 YanZhao North Street
US110TH   110     4.3"        20/0.787"            2.0                       8
US230TH   230       9"      22.23/0.875"          2.6                       8
US180TH   180       7"      22.23/0.875"          2.4                       8
                  mm     inch    size(mm/inch)    thickness(mm)  height(mm)
Item NO.     Diameter            Bore              Segment          Segment
US125TH   125       5"      22.23/0.875"          2.0                       8
US115TH   115     4.5"     22.23/0.875"          2.0                       8
US200TH   200       8"      22.23/0.875"          2.4                       8
US150TH   150       6"      22.23/0.875"          2.2                       8
US105TH   105      4"          20/0.787"            1.8                       8
Angle grinder, circular saw, masonry saw, table saw
Features:
other materials
Different arbor sizes and segment specifications are available upon request
Multi-application saw blades suitable for fast, free, smooth cutting
Application:
Machinery:
Tile,bricks,brick blocks,concrete,marble,granite,stone and many
Turbo saw blade
www.xmftools.com XMF TOOLSXMF TOOLS
HEBEI XMF TOOLS GROUP CO.,LTD
Ad:
XMF Tools Group
ZhengDing County
HeBei P R China
86-311-85174190
85174259,85174229
TEL:
FAX: 86-311-85174239
Post Code: 050800
xmf@xmftools.comE-mail:
Contact us: